
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

-??-

59b

44a

28a

953

334

25

13

121

52

58b

131

17

19a

94b

94a

11b

54b

62

182

40

196a

9b

59a

6

73

662

50

Name

- 7927844 -

Alex Schacht

Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen

Michael Poulsen

Arne Andersson

Teddy Lind S?rensen

Bonny Laursen

Ren‚ Prang

Marcus Ald‚n

Alex Lind

Michael M?ller Pedersen

Jonas Dalager

Kim R‘s Jensen

mike kristiansen

Heini Guttesen

Felix Valentin

john andersson

Michael Boss

Claes Grane

Jeppe Olesen

Tomas Andersson

Viktor Osberg

per-olof selerup

Lars Karlsson

Frank Hansen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

Per Rasksen

Daniel Ljunggreen

Best Tm

59.877

1:01.069

1:02.512

1:03.344

1:03.397

1:03.405

1:03.416

1:03.443

1:03.514

1:03.722

1:03.904

1:03.927

1:04.231

1:04.415

1:04.453

1:04.687

1:04.837

1:05.013

1:05.448

1:05.676

1:05.788

1:05.920

1:06.187

1:06.227

1:06.670

1:07.003

Diff

1.192

2.635

3.467

3.520

3.528

3.539

3.566

3.637

3.845

4.027

4.050

4.354

4.538

4.576

4.810

4.960

5.136

5.571

5.799

5.911

6.043

6.310

6.350

6.793

7.126

Best Speed

124.455

122.026

119.209

117.643

117.545

117.530

117.510

117.460

117.328

116.945

116.612

116.570

116.019

115.687

115.619

115.201

114.934

114.623

113.861

113.466

113.273

113.046

112.590

112.522

111.774

111.219

-

-

In Lap

5

7

4

6

7

4

5

4

7

7

3

3

3

3

4

7

5

7

4

3

5

8

2

4

7

2

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

White 1215-1230

Practice started at 12:13:21

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 12:15


